ATTACHMENT C

TRANSIT COMMITTEE - First Quarter Outlook (July 1, 2022 through September 30, 2022)

Computing Infrastructure and Software Refresh

Committee Date Item Description Estimated Value Division
July 14, 2022 Sole Source Agreement for the Purchase of Trapeze $309,873 .
. . Operations
Software Group,Inc., DriverMate Licenses
Change Orders for OC Streetcar Construction $8,807,220 Capital Programs
Amendment to Cooperative Agreement for Design and $4,400,000
Construction of the Placentia Metrolink Commuter Rail Capital Programs
Station
Amendment to Agreement for OC Streetcar Design $3,000,000 .
. Capital Programs
Services
Amendment to Agreement for the Making Better $176,775 .
. Planning
Connections Study
August 11, 2022 Amendment to Cooperative Agreement with the City of $70,000 Canital Proarams
Anaheim for the Anaheim Canyon Station Project P 9
Intelligent Transportation Management System Radio $2,150,000 Finance and

Administration

September 8, 2022

None

Page 1 of 1



	Transit

